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Grundkontingent
Stemmer

Klub
Boule Hedebo

Frederiksberg I.F.

Compagnie de P.
Gentofte
Holbaek
Hornbaek
Hvidovre
Hgjbjerg

Kalundborg
Kgbenhavn
Lynge-Uggelgse
Nordfalster
Nykgbing F
Odense
Randers
Rgdovre
Slagelse
Sgborg
Vestfyn
@bro-2100
Kolding
Roskilde Sport
Kgge
Herlev
Ballerup
Helsinge
Ishgj
Beder-Malling
Brabrand
G 77
Jonstrup
Ledgje
Horsens
Hvirring
Boule Romanée
Skovlunde
Astrup
Kirke Saby

400
150
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Grund-
kontingent

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

Pr. stemme

900
600
300
450
450
600
900
300
600
600
450
600
600
600
300
450
450
600
450
600
300
450
450
300
450
300
450
600
300
450
750
450
600
450
300
300
450
600

| alt

1.300
1.000
700
850
850
1.000
1.300
700
1.000
1.000
850
1.000
1.000
1.000
700
850
850
1.000
850
1.000
700
850
850
700
850
700
850
1.000
700
850
1.150
850
1.000
850
700
700
850
1.000



80

81

93

99

102
103
104
108
110
114
116
119
122
123
125
128
130
132
134
135
136
138
140
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Tune
Tapperngje
Vennernes
Espergaerde
Troldens
Glostrup
Hgng
Farum
Amager P96
Sallingsund
Vallensbaek
Torslunde-Ishgj
Korsgr
Bggeskov
BIK Struer
Albertslund
Hasselgrisen
LP Rosenholm
Helsinggr

Gribskov (3230)

Tributor
Naestved PK
Slangerup
Naestved FS
Aakirkeby
Star Masters
Viborg
Stokkemarke
Hillergd FS
Viking
Storebeaelt
Nordjylland
Dalum
Sydgstjylland
HI Skanderborg
Naasbjerg
2K10 Ballerup

Stemmer total

3 400 450 850
4 400 600 1.000
3 400 450 850
2 400 300 700
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
4 400 600 1.000
2 400 300 700
3 400 450 850
2 400 300 700
3 400 450 850
4 400 600 1.000
3 400 450 850
4 400 600 1.000
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
4 400 600 1.000
2 400 300 700
3 400 450 850
3 400 450 850
2 400 300 700
2 400 300 700
2 400 300 700
2 400 300 700
2 400 300 700
2 400 300 700
2 400 300 700
2 400 300 700
229 30.000 34.350 64.350




